https://doi.org/10.1017/50034670500042212 Published online by Cambridge University Press

OUR SUSTAINING SUBSCRIBERS

Dr. Max Ascoli

Mr. Charles H. Bartlett, Jr.
Mr. Thomas H. Beacom

Dr. Thomas F. Berberovich
Mr. William C. Bruce

Mr. Clarence J. Coleman

Mr. and Mrs. John Coughlin
Mr. Bernard P. Donnelly

Mr. Donald W. Fisher

Mr. Francis B. Fitzpatrick

Rt. Rev. Msgr. Thomas F. Friel
Most Rev. Thomas K. Gorman
Rev. Robert H. Lord

Most Rev. John T. McNicholas, O.P.

Rev. Rupert M. Metzger
Rev. Joseph Mohan

Rev. E. J. Murnane

Mr. John U. Nef

Rev. H. A. Reinhold

Most Rev. Joseph E. Ritter

years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
years
10 years
10 years
25 years
5 years
2 years

n

N
GONNOOGONNNOTNNDNNO

The contributions of the sustaining subscribers are
used for making the work of THE REVIEW OF
POLITICS more widely known. Entry as a sustain-
ing subscriber may be made as follows:

2 years
5 years
10 years
25 years

$15.00
30.00
50.00
100.00

1944
1947
1947
1947
1947
1944
1947
1947
1947
1947
1944
1947
1947
1944
1944
1948
1947
1944
1944
1947

Address: THE EDITORS, P. O. Box 4, Notre Dame, Indiana



https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500042212

https://doi.org/10.1017/50034670500042212 Published online by Cambridge University Press

e DUBLIN REVIEW

This famous journal, founded in 1836 by Daniel O’Connell and
Cardinal Wiseman, has recently been reorganized. It now appears
three times a year. The quality of the new series can best be judged
from a summary of the contents of the first two series, copies of
which are still obtainable:

No. 440. (Published Spring 1947)

Vitoria and International Law......................] by J. L. BRIERLY
Existentialism and Religion.......... by FREDERICK C. COPLESTON
Political Terms and Spiritual Values........ by ROSALIND MURRAY

The Meaning of History.....ocooommmimniiineclll by T. 8. GREGORY
The Jewish Migration........cccocoeancioneene by MICHAEL DERRICK
The American Approach to BUrope.....c..ocoooeiviciiiiimecccecraceeeceens

...................................... by ERIK VON KUEHNELT-LEDDIHN

No. 441. {Published Autumn 1947)

Alice: Meymelll .. ... - by VIOLA MEYNELL
Cervantes — Three Studies.........................] by E. ALLISON PEERS,

EDWARD SARMIENTO and A. A. PARKER
Biology. and !Man .-, = . by F. SHERWOOD TAYLOR

Tendencies in the Church of England ......o...ooceeeiiiemiieiiniiiiaacenns
................................................ by HUMPHREY ]J. T. JOHNSON

Some Unpublished Letters of Cardinal Vaughan...ooo.ccooooon.
.................................... by SHANE LESLIE

BOREWEE D rerihi Lilorabithe v on e by HENRI CLOUARD
Reports on the Soviet Union .o......cc.......... by WALDEMAR GURIAN

The Spring issue contains articles by the following:

A. C. F. BEALES

FREDERICK C. COPLESTON, S.J.
WALDEMAR GURIAN
EDWARD HUTTON

HENRI DE LUBAC, S.J.

A feature of the DUBLIN is the generous space allotted to book
reviews.

THE DUBLIN REVIEW

is obtainable at 75.6d. (single issues) or 21s. for three issues, from
the publishers.

BURNS OATES & WASHBOURNE, LTD.
28 Ashley Place London, S. W. 1.



https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500042212

