OUR SUSTAINING SUBSCRIBERS

Dr. Max Ascoli	5 years	1944
Mr. Charles H. Bartlett, Jr.	2 years	1947
Mr. Thomas H. Beacom	2 years	1947
Dr. Thomas F. Berberovich	2 years	1947
Mr. William C. Bruce	2 years	1947
Mr. Clarence J. Coleman	5 years	1944
Mr. and Mrs. John Coughlin	2 years	1947
Mr. Bernard P. Donnelly	2 years	1947
Mr. Donald W. Fisher	2 years	1947
Mr. Francis B. Fitzpatrick	25 years	1947
Rt. Rev. Msgr. Thomas F. Friel	5 years	1944
Most Rev. Thomas K. Gorman	2 years	1947
Rev. Robert H. Lord	2 years	1947
Most Rev. John T. McNicholas, O.P.	25 years	1944
Rev. Rupert M. Metzger	5 years	1944
Rev. Joseph Mohan	10 years	1948
Rev. E. J. Murnane	10 years	1947
Mr. John U. Nef	25 years	1944
Rev. H. A. Reinhold	5 years	1944
Most Rev. Joseph E. Ritter	2 years	1947

The contributions of the sustaining subscribers are used for making the work of THE REVIEW OF POLITICS more widely known. Entry as a sustaining subscriber may be made as follows:

2	years			\$15.00
5	years			30.00
10	years			50.00
25	years			100.00

Address: THE EDITORS, P. O. Box 4, Notre Dame, Indiana

5he DUBLIN REVIEW

This famous journal, founded in 1836 by Daniel O'Connell and Cardinal Wiseman, has recently been reorganized. It now appears three times a year. The quality of the new series can best be judged from a summary of the contents of the first two series, copies of which are still obtainable:

No. 440. (Published Spring 1947)

Vitoria and International Law......by J. L. BRIERLY Existentialism and Religion......by FREDERICK C. COPLESTON Political Terms and Spiritual Values......by ROSALIND MURRAY The Meaning of History.....by T. S. GREGORY The Jewish Migration.....by MICHAEL DERRICK

No. 441. (Published Autumn 1947)

Alice Meynellby VIOLA MEYNELL Cervantes — Three Studies......by E. ALLISON PEERS, EDWARD SARMIENTO and A. A. PARKER Biology and Man.....by F. SHERWOOD TAYLOR Tendencies in the Church of Englandby HUMPHREY J. T. JOHNSON Some Unpublished Letters of Cardinal Vaughan...... by SHANE LESLIE Post-War French Literature......by HENRI CLOUARD Reports on the Soviet Unionby WALDEMAR GURIAN

The Spring issue contains articles by the following:

A. C. F. BEALES FREDERICK C. COPLESTON, S.J. WALDEMAR GURIAN **EDWARD HUTTON** HENRI DE LUBAC. S.J.

A feature of the DUBLIN is the generous space allotted to book reviews.

THE DUBLIN REVIEW

is obtainable at 7s.6d. (single issues) or 21s, for three issues, from the publishers.

BURNS OATES & WASHBOURNE, LTD.

28 Ashlev Place

London, S. W. 1.